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Property 3 Information

162 S Peninsula DRIVE, DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32118
Price: $750,000 MLS Listing ID: FC297545
Status: Active MLS Association: Stellar MLS
Type: Multi-Family MLS Area: 32118 - Daytona Beach/Holly Hill
Beds: 0 City: Daytona Beach
Full Baths: County: Volusia
Half Baths: 0 Community: ASSESSORS DAYTONA BEACH
Year Built: 1983 Acres: 0.31
Living Sq Ft: 3,264 Lot Sqft: 13,750
Virtual Tour: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/stellar/FC297545

Property Description

Public Remarks: Commercial Mix Use Triplex in the heart of Daytona Beach. The triplex is fully leased and producing great income. The dwelling sits on one
parcel and it comes with a newly combined parcel to the north side giving you endless possibilities to expand or improve upon this
investment property.  The first level is the commercial space, as you walk into the space you have the waiting room, with a receptionist area
adjoining. The commercial space is 1,632 square feet, has 8 bay offices, three bathrooms, a laundry room, and a kitchen. In front of the
building is a parking lot, and on the south side is a outdoor common space that is fenced in for the tenants along with the entrance door to
the two apartments on the upper level of the building. Each apartment is very spacious at 800 square feet with a full kitchen, living, and
dinning area. The apartments are both one bedroom and one bathroom.  Many improvements have been made to the building. commercial
area has new concrete polished floors, exterior newly painted, newly built fence and a recent survey has been done. This is an incredible
opportunity with endless potentials in a sought after area.

Driving Directions: 162 South Palmetto Avenue, Daytona Beach Florida 32118
Legal Description: S 50 FT OF E 135 FT AS LIES W OF PENINSULA DR OF LOT 11 BLK 3 ASSESSORS SUB MB 3 PG 132 & N 10 FT OF ABANDONED

ALLEY S OF SAME PER OR 2217 PG 0511 PER OR 5726 PG 1724 PER OR 5842 PG 2844 PER OR 6205 PG 2581 PER OR 7364 PG
0465 PER OR 8223 PG 3321

Private Remarks: Apt 200 $1,325 per month Lease expires 1/31/2025Apt 201 $1,200 per month Lease expires 4/30/2024Commercial $2,938 per month Lease
expires 7/31/2025Any potential buyers looking must provide proof of funds or a commercial bank letter of intent. Please note this building is
not eligible for a residential multifamily loan due to the commercial space being 50% of the building. Showings are subject to tenant
approval.Owner financing available with 50% down.

Showing Instructions: Appointment Only
Realtor Aids: Currently Leased

Features

Construction: Frame exterior
Foundation: Slab foundation
Roof: Shingle roof
Heating/Cooling: Central air conditioning, Central heat
Laundry: Indoor laundry room
Utilities: Public sewer services, Public water supply

Property Information

Lot: Zoning: RP Elem School:

Block: 3 APN: 530902030112 Middle School:

Unit: Lot Dimensions: High School:

Unit Information

Unit 1 Rent: Beds: Baths: Sqft: Eff:

Unit 2 Rent: Beds: Baths: Sqft: Eff:

Unit 3 Rent: Beds: Baths: Sqft: Eff:

Unit 4 Rent: Beds: Baths: Sqft: Eff:

Financial Information

HOA Fee: Maintenance Fee: Terms: Cash,Conventional,Owner May Carry

HOA Freq: Maintenance Freq: Possession:

Taxes: $4,571 Tax Year: 2023 Homestead:

The information on this report is provided and owned by the various multiple listing services (MLS) that participate in this cooperative data exchange program and other third parties. Florida Realtors and participating MLSs do not create, control or review
the information displayed herein and while the information is thought to be reliable, it is not guaranteed to be accurate or complete. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the information herein, or for its use or interpretation by you or

others. Therefore, you are advised to verify all facts that are important to you. Federal law prohibits discrimination on the basis of race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial status or national origin in the sale, rental or financing of housing.
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